ASCO SERIES 185 Power Transfer Switches
ASCO Series 185 Power Transfer Switches
 An Automatic Transfer Switch helps prevent...
• 	 Your business or home from  losing
power during bad weather or utility
power equipment failures
• 	 The loss of valuable information
needed from your computer to

              200                                           10,000
              400                                           35,000
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Enclosure
 1AUSA2100F4C          Type 1 Indoor                   Steel
 1AUSA2200F4C           Type 1 Indoor                   Steel
 1AUSA2400F4C           Type 1 Indoor                  Steel
 1AUSA2100F4M      Type 3R Outdoor2               Aluminum
 1AUSA2200F4M      Type 3R Outdoor2               Aluminum
 1AUSA2400F4M      Type 3R Outdoor2         Aluminum
185SE Dimensions and Weights
2. Type 3R enclosures provide a degree of protection
against falling dirt, rain, sleet and snow. Additional
protection may be required in locations subject to